10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ISPITNA PITANJA ZA POPRAVNE, VANREDNE, RAZREDNE ISPITE

CETVRTA GODINA (UDZBENIK — FOCUS 3)

Living with natural disasters (str.60-61)
Google Earth (str.65)

Stories (str.66)

A story of Hope (str.77)

Decision time (str.78)

A doctor in the family (str.80)

Reality television (str.84-85)

The rise of the vloggers (str.88-89)
And here is the good news (str. 96-97)
Text (str. 100-101)

Articles

Non-defining relative clauses

Second Conditional

Third Conditional

Modifiers with base and extreme adjectives

Reported Speech - statements

Reported Speech — questions and imperatives

Word building
Passive

Have something done



